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ADFFC Conference

ADFFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Ashburn Mob 8 4 0 0.667 3-1 8-4 1828.90 1572.00 2315.30

BooDogs 6 6 0 0.500 1-3 6-6 1895.90 1676.90 2412.70

Fanatical Fantasy Professionals 5 7 0 0.417 2-2 5-7 1703.10 1797.40 2273.60

ADFFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Man's Best Friends 7 5 0 0.583 3-1 7-5 1818.60 1630.40 2429.60

I Robot 4 8 0 0.333 2-2 4-8 1395.40 1609.60 1849.50

Willamette Valley Velociraptors 4 8 0 0.333 1-3 4-8 1704.70 1784.60 2259.10

ADFFC North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Harrisburg Hogs 8 4 0 0.667 2-2 8-4 1837.00 1724.00 2321.30

4th Chicago Garnet 7 5 0 0.583 2-2 7-5 1663.60 1705.70 2143.90

Spontaneous Combustion 6 6 0 0.500 2-2 6-6 1608.40 1653.90 2208.80

ADFFC South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Naptown 8 4 0 0.667 2-2 8-4 1976.10 1855.50 2628.70

Revolting Blob 6 6 0 0.500 2-2 6-6 1735.50 1813.20 2191.70

Mad Max 3 9 0 0.250 2-2 3-9 1418.70 1762.70 1934.50

Total Points
Naptown 2628.70

Man's Best Friends 2429.60

BooDogs 2412.70

Harrisburg Hogs 2321.30

Ashburn Mob 2315.30

Fanatical Fantasy Professionals 2273.60

Willamette Valley Velociraptors 2259.10

Spontaneous Combustion 2208.80

Revolting Blob 2191.70

4th Chicago Garnet 2143.90

Mad Max 1934.50

I Robot 1849.50
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NDFFC Conference

NDFFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Doughboys 9 3 0 0.750 2-2 9-3 2028.60 1714.40 2680.30

EastBayFunk 6 6 0 0.500 2-2 6-6 1666.30 1669.00 2217.40

Flash Bayou 6 6 0 0.500 2-2 6-6 1685.90 1718.80 2282.60

NDFFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

StraightButta 6 6 0 0.500 3-1 6-6 1622.50 1689.10 2056.00

WhiteFire 5 7 0 0.417 2-2 5-7 1775.20 1777.00 2318.50

Show Me Your TD's 3 9 0 0.250 1-3 3-9 1541.90 1723.20 2103.80

NDFFC North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

TDSNYAFACE4 500 Mr. Trebek 7 5 0 0.583 3-1 7-5 1758.20 1582.50 2266.20

Up Hill Battle 5 7 0 0.417 1-3 5-7 1505.50 1613.70 1960.00

Gridiron Gladiators 3 9 0 0.250 2-2 3-9 1455.60 1631.10 1951.80

NDFFC South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Smashmouth Bucs 9 3 0 0.750 2-2 9-3 1898.20 1761.50 2375.90

Relentless 8 4 0 0.667 3-1 8-4 1912.90 1883.20 2622.20

Disposable Heroes 5 7 0 0.417 1-3 5-7 1822.40 1909.70 2303.20

Total Points
The Doughboys 2680.30

Relentless 2622.20

Smashmouth Bucs 2375.90

WhiteFire 2318.50

Disposable Heroes 2303.20

Flash Bayou 2282.60

TDSNYAFACE4 500 Mr. Trebek 2266.20

EastBayFunk 2217.40

Show Me Your TD's 2103.80

StraightButta 2056.00

Up Hill Battle 1960.00

Gridiron Gladiators 1951.80
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